
   School District No. 5 ( Southeast Kootenay ) 

Bus Route C01  BULLRIVER / FORTSTEELE  

   Bus # 1850 - GERRY ATWOOD 

November 1, 2024

Stop Schedule A.M. Stop Schedule P.M.

Bus Shop 6:26 Bus shop 2:49

Start Route At Bull River Inn 7:01 SES 3:00

1 * Temp Not Riding (Fenwick Rd/ Hatchery Rd) 7:04 AWES ( North Side ) 3:10

2 * Bull River Rd 7:05 PARKLAND SCHOOL 3:15

3 * Temp Not Riding (Hawk Ranch ) 7:07 MOUNT BAKER ( Bus Transfers ) 3:25

4 * Temp Not Riding (3053 Sheep Rock) 7:08

5 * Norbury Lk Prk ( PM ONLY ) 7:11 * Park Royal (PMS & MBSS Students) 3:29

6 * Mallard Ranch 7:20 * Stop Sign-30th Ave N/Kokanee Dr 3:30

7 * Gravel Pit 7:24 * Campsall  Rd & Hwy 95 3:41

8 * Maus Creek Rd 7:26 16 * Holmes Rd / Fort SteeleTransfer Stn 3:48

9 * Lum Lane 7:27 * Temp Not Riding (Fort Steele Esso) 3:53

10 * Temp Not Riding (Fort Steele Esso) 7:28 * Lum Lane 3:55

11 * 9259 Holmes Rd 7:40 * Maus Creek Rd 3:56

12 * 9330 Holmes Rd 7:41 * Gravel Pit 3:58

13 Campsall Rd & Hwy 95 7:44 * Mallard Ranch 3:59

14 * Stop Sign-30th Ave N/Kokanee Dr 8:00 * Norbury Lk Park 4:07

15 * Park Royal (PMS & MBSS Students) 8:02 * Temp Not Riding(3053 Sheep Rock) 4:11

* Temp Not Riding (Hawk Ranch ) 4:15

MOUNT BAKER ( Bus Transfers ) 8:15 * Bull River Rd 4:16

PARKLAND SCHOOL 8:24 * Fenwick Rd / Hatchery Rd 4:18

AWES ( North Side ) 8:29

SES 8:40 Bus Shop 4:50

Bus Shop 8:45

*  Means Use Overhead Lights


